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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Ville (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch mixte  11,7 Km    

1 1213 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont Lieffrens (1) M20 42:44.8

2 1165 Baghin Fabio 1984 Triathlon Fribourg Villars-sur-Glâne (2) M20 43:58.7 1:13.9

3 1180 Romanens Pierre 1973 CAG Farvagny (1) M40 44:39.3 1:54.5

4 1191 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 CA Broyard (3) M20 45:44.5 2:59.7

5 1202 Thierrin Xavier 1979 Grolley (4) M20 47:40.1 4:55.3

6 1194 Blaise Kilian-1996 1994 Lentigny (5) M20 48:27.4 5:42.6

7 1210 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen (1) F20 49:11.2 6:26.4

8 1208 Piccand Gabriel 1954 CA Farvagny Corpataux (1) M60 50:16.5 7:31.7

9 1179 Marmy Philippe 1975 (6) M20 50:54.7 8:09.9

10 1181 Buchs Rachel 1989 Rechthalten (2) F20 51:34.5 8:49.7

11 1190 Buchs Willy 1964 Tpf (1) M50 51:35.5 8:50.7

12 1157 Chavaillaz Christophe 1979 Lapée Fatale (7) M20 51:37.0 8:52.2

13 1217 Vienne Laurence 1972 Villars-sur-Glâne (1) F40 51:57.2 9:12.4

14 1183 Magnin Stéphane 1967 Cremo SA Villars-sur-Glâne (2) M40 52:01.5 9:16.7

15 1215 Huser Andrea 1973 Aeschlen (2) F40 52:29.0 9:44.2

16 1218 Butty Marcel 1959 Onnens (2) M50 52:49.6 10:04.8

17 1198 Kibyom Zemhyet 1994 Villars-sur-Glâne (8) M20 53:03.3 10:18.5

18 1169 Baechler Joël 1982 (9) M20 53:05.1 10:20.3

19 1203 Guinnard Jean-Luc 1970 CA Broyard Gletterens (3) M40 53:18.2 10:33.4

20 1216 Glassey Alain 1967 Basse-Nendaz (4) M40 53:23.6 10:38.8

21 1173 Steinauer Martin 1976 Marly (10) M20 53:34.6 10:49.8

22 1172 Glannaz Marcel 1951 CAG Farvagny (2) M60 54:02.0 11:17.2

23 1231 Buchs Edi 1951 Posat (3) M60 54:15.1 11:30.3

24 1233 Schaer Philippe 1973 Cormagens (5) M40 54:26.6 11:41.8

25 1207 Freiburghaus Valentin 1990 Matran (11) M20 54:36.8 11:52.0

26 1162 Francey Eric 1965 Cremo SA Villars-sur-Glâne (6) M40 54:52.3 12:07.5

27 1204 Chappuis Elie 1994 Matran (12) M20 54:58.9 12:14.1

28 1220 Perritaz Joël 1968 Villarlod (7) M40 55:02.4 12:17.6

29 1206 Mooser André 1965 Carc Romont Rossens (8) M40 55:06.0 12:21.2

30 1239 Godar Gilles 1974 Cottens (9) M40 55:10.8 12:26.0

31 1232 Jodry David 1969 Givisiez (10) M40 55:25.5 12:40.7

32 1192 Baghin Zuzana 1984 Villars-sur-Glâne (3) F20 55:31.0 12:46.2

33 1222 Bossel Jean-Noël 1959 Granges-Paccot (3) M50 55:41.8 12:57.0

34 1167 Angéloz Henri 1964 CAPF (4) M50 55:55.2 13:10.4

35 1211 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 LAT Sense Schmitten (3) F40 56:29.7 13:44.9

36 1200 Longchamp Kilderic 1977 Matran (13) M20 56:32.4 13:47.6

37 1193 Sciboz Pascal 1987 Matran (14) M20 56:48.1 14:03.3

38 1185 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 Club A Travers Cugy (4) F40 56:52.6 14:07.8

39 1214 Yerly Christian 1957 CA Rosé Lovens (5) M50 57:05.5 14:20.7

40 1196 Eichenberger Romain 1963 Reconvilier (6) M50 58:11.4 15:26.6

41 1195 Santos Alcina 1969 Marly (5) F40 58:30.6 15:45.8

42 1171 Brunisholz Louis 1964 - (7) M50 58:37.9 15:53.1

43 1212 Burnet Eric 1960 La Corbaz (8) M50 58:39.9 15:55.1

44 1176 Messer Olivier 1971 Spirisport (11) M40 59:00.0 16:15.2

45 1187 Waeber Thomas 1964 (9) M50 59:38.2 16:53.4

46 1219 Brunisholz Julien 1983 Oberried (15) M20 59:50.0 17:05.2

47 1178 Clerc Patrice 1972 (12) M40 1h00:01.7 17:16.9

48 1177 Ansermet Pascal 1962 Montbrelloz (10) M50 1h00:36.8 17:52.0

49 1238 Grandgirard Pierre-André 1963 AT CUGY Cugy (11) M50 1h00:42.0 17:57.2

50 1224 Emery Marc-Antoine 1968 Posieux (13) M40 1h00:49.4 18:04.6

51 1205 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches (12) M50 1h01:00.3 18:15.5

52 1174 Grivel Jorand Micheline 1970 (6) F40 1h01:17.4 18:32.6
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53 1227 Angeloz Frédéric 1991 Matran (16) M20 1h01:43.3 18:58.5

54 1226 Chappuis Florian 1991 Matran (17) M20 1h01:44.4 18:59.6

55 1197 Overney Henri 1943 CA Marly Marly (1) M70 1h01:52.6 19:07.8

56 1188 Delacour Véronique 1966 AT CUGY Corcelles/Payerne (7) F40 1h01:55.5 19:10.7

57 1241 Gezae Gebrezghi 1980 Villars-sur-Glâne (18) M20 1h02:04.1 19:19.3

58 1199 Schwaller Marc 1975 Magnedens (19) M20 1h02:05.0 19:20.2

59 1230 Di Rosa Pascal 1989 Fribourg (14) M40 1h02:46.6 20:01.8

60 1223 Nachbaur Christian 1964 Avenches (13) M50 1h03:29.3 20:44.5

61 1161 Karpinets Ekaterina 1988 Fribourg (4) F20 1h03:53.2 21:08.4

62 1235 Torche Marianne 1956 Villars-sur-Glâne (1) F50 1h04:03.5 21:18.7

63 1229 Anzile Adriano 1969 Payerne (15) M40 1h04:25.0 21:40.2

64 1228 Chiove Giancarlo 1974 Avry-sur-Matran (16) M40 1h04:57.7 22:12.9

65 1240 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern (17) M40 1h05:07.7 22:22.9

66 1209 Beauverd Carole 1987 Arconciel (5) F20 1h05:26.2 22:41.4

67 1201 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 CA Belfaux Courtaman (4) M60 1h05:42.9 22:58.1

68 1221 Clément Jean-François 1956 Fribourg (14) M50 1h05:58.5 23:13.7

69 1189 Herr Willi 1940 (2) M70 1h06:28.6 23:43.8

70 1163 Chavaillaz Estelle 1995 (6) F20 1h06:34.0 23:49.2

71 1155 Purro Christian 1978 Matran Matran (20) M20 1h07:10.3 24:25.5

72 1164 Waeber Fabienne 1991 (7) F20 1h07:57.5 25:12.7

73 1153 Waeber Brigitte 1966 (8) F40 1h07:58.2 25:13.4

74 1242 Gremaud Lise 1949 Carc Romont St-Martin (1) F60 1h13:19.5 30:34.7

75 1159 Schweizer Cornelia 1966 (9) F40 1h15:21.0 32:36.2

76 1234 Reyes Sylvie 1973 Marly (10) F40 1h15:45.8 33:01.0

77 1225 Jutzet Monique 1952 Fribourg (2) F60 1h19:30.0 36:45.2

78 1236 Nikuze Esperance 1972 Villars-sur-Glâne (11) F40 1h27:58.2 45:13.4

  Scratch dame  11,7 Km    

1 1210 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen (1) F20 49:11.2

2 1181 Buchs Rachel 1989 Rechthalten (2) F20 51:34.5 2:23.3

3 1217 Vienne Laurence 1972 Villars-sur-Glâne (1) F40 51:57.2 2:46.0

4 1215 Huser Andrea 1973 Aeschlen (2) F40 52:29.0 3:17.8

5 1192 Baghin Zuzana 1984 Villars-sur-Glâne (3) F20 55:31.0 6:19.8

6 1211 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 LAT Sense Schmitten (3) F40 56:29.7 7:18.5

7 1185 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 Club A Travers Cugy (4) F40 56:52.6 7:41.4

8 1195 Santos Alcina 1969 Marly (5) F40 58:30.6 9:19.4

9 1174 Grivel Jorand Micheline 1970 (6) F40 1h01:17.4 12:06.2

10 1188 Delacour Véronique 1966 AT CUGY Corcelles/Payerne (7) F40 1h01:55.5 12:44.3

11 1161 Karpinets Ekaterina 1988 Fribourg (4) F20 1h03:53.2 14:42.0

12 1235 Torche Marianne 1956 Villars-sur-Glâne (1) F50 1h04:03.5 14:52.3

13 1209 Beauverd Carole 1987 Arconciel (5) F20 1h05:26.2 16:15.0

14 1163 Chavaillaz Estelle 1995 (6) F20 1h06:34.0 17:22.8

15 1164 Waeber Fabienne 1991 (7) F20 1h07:57.5 18:46.3

16 1153 Waeber Brigitte 1966 (8) F40 1h07:58.2 18:47.0

17 1242 Gremaud Lise 1949 Carc Romont St-Martin (1) F60 1h13:19.5 24:08.3

18 1159 Schweizer Cornelia 1966 (9) F40 1h15:21.0 26:09.8

19 1234 Reyes Sylvie 1973 Marly (10) F40 1h15:45.8 26:34.6

20 1225 Jutzet Monique 1952 Fribourg (2) F60 1h19:30.0 30:18.8

21 1236 Nikuze Esperance 1972 Villars-sur-Glâne (11) F40 1h27:58.2 38:47.0

  Scratch Messieurs  11,7 Km      

1 1213 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont Lieffrens (1) M20 42:44.8
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2 1165 Baghin Fabio 1984 Triathlon Fribourg Villars-sur-Glâne (2) M20 43:58.7 1:13.9

3 1180 Romanens Pierre 1973 CAG Farvagny (1) M40 44:39.3 1:54.5

4 1191 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 CA Broyard (3) M20 45:44.5 2:59.7

5 1202 Thierrin Xavier 1979 Grolley (4) M20 47:40.1 4:55.3

6 1194 Blaise Kilian-1996 1994 Lentigny (5) M20 48:27.4 5:42.6

7 1208 Piccand Gabriel 1954 CA Farvagny Corpataux (1) M60 50:16.5 7:31.7

8 1179 Marmy Philippe 1975 (6) M20 50:54.7 8:09.9

9 1190 Buchs Willy 1964 Tpf (1) M50 51:35.5 8:50.7

10 1157 Chavaillaz Christophe 1979 Lapée Fatale (7) M20 51:37.0 8:52.2

11 1183 Magnin Stéphane 1967 Cremo SA Villars-sur-Glâne (2) M40 52:01.5 9:16.7

12 1218 Butty Marcel 1959 Onnens (2) M50 52:49.6 10:04.8

13 1198 Kibyom Zemhyet 1994 Villars-sur-Glâne (8) M20 53:03.3 10:18.5

14 1169 Baechler Joël 1982 (9) M20 53:05.1 10:20.3

15 1203 Guinnard Jean-Luc 1970 CA Broyard Gletterens (3) M40 53:18.2 10:33.4

16 1216 Glassey Alain 1967 Basse-Nendaz (4) M40 53:23.6 10:38.8

17 1173 Steinauer Martin 1976 Marly (10) M20 53:34.6 10:49.8

18 1172 Glannaz Marcel 1951 CAG Farvagny (2) M60 54:02.0 11:17.2

19 1231 Buchs Edi 1951 Posat (3) M60 54:15.1 11:30.3

20 1233 Schaer Philippe 1973 Cormagens (5) M40 54:26.6 11:41.8

21 1207 Freiburghaus Valentin 1990 Matran (11) M20 54:36.8 11:52.0

22 1162 Francey Eric 1965 Cremo SA Villars-sur-Glâne (6) M40 54:52.3 12:07.5

23 1204 Chappuis Elie 1994 Matran (12) M20 54:58.9 12:14.1

24 1220 Perritaz Joël 1968 Villarlod (7) M40 55:02.4 12:17.6

25 1206 Mooser André 1965 Carc Romont Rossens (8) M40 55:06.0 12:21.2

26 1239 Godar Gilles 1974 Cottens (9) M40 55:10.8 12:26.0

27 1232 Jodry David 1969 Givisiez (10) M40 55:25.5 12:40.7

28 1222 Bossel Jean-Noël 1959 Granges-Paccot (3) M50 55:41.8 12:57.0

29 1167 Angéloz Henri 1964 CAPF (4) M50 55:55.2 13:10.4

30 1200 Longchamp Kilderic 1977 Matran (13) M20 56:32.4 13:47.6

31 1193 Sciboz Pascal 1987 Matran (14) M20 56:48.1 14:03.3

32 1214 Yerly Christian 1957 CA Rosé Lovens (5) M50 57:05.5 14:20.7

33 1196 Eichenberger Romain 1963 Reconvilier (6) M50 58:11.4 15:26.6

34 1171 Brunisholz Louis 1964 - (7) M50 58:37.9 15:53.1

35 1212 Burnet Eric 1960 La Corbaz (8) M50 58:39.9 15:55.1

36 1176 Messer Olivier 1971 Spirisport (11) M40 59:00.0 16:15.2

37 1187 Waeber Thomas 1964 (9) M50 59:38.2 16:53.4

38 1219 Brunisholz Julien 1983 Oberried (15) M20 59:50.0 17:05.2

39 1178 Clerc Patrice 1972 (12) M40 1h00:01.7 17:16.9

40 1177 Ansermet Pascal 1962 Montbrelloz (10) M50 1h00:36.8 17:52.0

41 1238 Grandgirard Pierre-André 1963 AT CUGY Cugy (11) M50 1h00:42.0 17:57.2

42 1224 Emery Marc-Antoine 1968 Posieux (13) M40 1h00:49.4 18:04.6

43 1205 Lirgg Uli 1956 Avenches (12) M50 1h01:00.3 18:15.5

44 1227 Angeloz Frédéric 1991 Matran (16) M20 1h01:43.3 18:58.5

45 1226 Chappuis Florian 1991 Matran (17) M20 1h01:44.4 18:59.6

46 1197 Overney Henri 1943 CA Marly Marly (1) M70 1h01:52.6 19:07.8

47 1241 Gezae Gebrezghi 1980 Villars-sur-Glâne (18) M20 1h02:04.1 19:19.3

48 1199 Schwaller Marc 1975 Magnedens (19) M20 1h02:05.0 19:20.2

49 1230 Di Rosa Pascal 1989 Fribourg (14) M40 1h02:46.6 20:01.8

50 1223 Nachbaur Christian 1964 Avenches (13) M50 1h03:29.3 20:44.5

51 1229 Anzile Adriano 1969 Payerne (15) M40 1h04:25.0 21:40.2

52 1228 Chiove Giancarlo 1974 Avry-sur-Matran (16) M40 1h04:57.7 22:12.9

53 1240 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern (17) M40 1h05:07.7 22:22.9

54 1201 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 CA Belfaux Courtaman (4) M60 1h05:42.9 22:58.1

55 1221 Clément Jean-François 1956 Fribourg (14) M50 1h05:58.5 23:13.7

56 1189 Herr Willi 1940 (2) M70 1h06:28.6 23:43.8

57 1155 Purro Christian 1978 Matran Matran (20) M20 1h07:10.3 24:25.5
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Temps Ecart

  FPO    POUSSINES  

1 1102 SIUM Naomi 2:22.12

2 1093 COSTA Beatriz 2:41.23 19.11

3 1101 RAEMY Marine 2:43.45 21.33

4 1092 COLAPS Talicia 2:43.95 21.83

5 1100 RAEMY Chloé 2:45.63 23.51

6 1089 ALMEIDA COSTA Vitoria 2:58.71 36.59

7 1094 DELAQUIS Kenza 2:59.90 37.78

8 1091 BRUNO Adriana 3:03.69 41.57

9 1095 GENDRE Anne-Eugénie 3:04.68 42.56

10 1098 JUNGO Lidya 3:06.09 43.97

11 1090 BONVIN Eva 3:07.32 45.20

12 1103 STRECKE Alisha 3:08.07 45.95

13 1096 GENOUD MANON 3:24.53 1:02.41

14 1099 MARGUET Audrey 3:31.11 1:08.99

15 1097 HIRSIGER Lorena 3:35.76 1:13.64

  MPO   POUSSINS  

1 1076 GABAGLIO Jonathan 2:18.66

2 1083 MUSCARI Enzo 2:34.22 15.56

3 1071 ARREDONDO Luis Javier 2:37.34 18.68

4 1080 IBRAHIM Yassin 2:38.76 20.10

5 1078 HIRSIGER Jeffry 2:39.41 20.75

6 1072 CHOBAZ Thomas 2:42.44 23.78

7 1077 GENOUD Rémy 2:43.72 25.06

8 1081 MAGANO Nolan 2:51.73 33.07

9 1074 EGLI Nathan 2:52.80 34.14

10 1079 HISADO-RIEDO Kylian 3:03.67 45.01

11 1073 DELAQUIS Leyan 3:04.68 46.02

12 1084 PILLER Nathan 3:06.50 47.84

13 1082 MARGUET Esteban 3:08.77 50.11

14 1088 TROISI Alexandre 3:09.50 50.84

15 1085 PINTO Mirco 3:11.56 52.90

16 1070 GROSSRIEDER Tom 3:14.39 55.73

17 1075 FAKHOURI Fares 3:17.91 59.25

18 1087 SAUTHIER Benjamin 4:49.24 2:30.58

Absents

1086 PURRO Matteo

  FEC  ECOLIERES C  

1 1059 CHASSOT Mathilde 5:27.26
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2 1067 STRECKE Céline 5:58.54 31.28

3 1065 SANTOS Daniela 6:10.33 43.07

4 1060 COLAPS Tiziana 6:13.23 45.97

5 1064 RIEDO Laurine 6:26.17 58.91

6 1063 MANTEL Océane 6:28.35 1:01.09

7 1066 SCHLAEFLI Alice 6:35.30 1:08.04

8 1061 GONCALVES Maria Clara 6:55.42 1:28.16

9 1058 CHASSOT Anaïs 6:58.18 1:30.92

10 1062 KUPPER Marissa 7:00.90 1:33.64

Abandons

1057 AUDERSET Laura

  MEC  ECOLIERS C  

1 1055 SAVARY Corentin 4:46.31

2 1047 GUEX Eloi 4:48.38 2.07

3 1044 CHOBAZ Maxime 5:25.53 39.22

4 1056 SAVARY Valentin 5:26.58 40.27

5 1050 PEIXOTO Micael 5:30.56 44.25

6 1052 PITTET Lucien 5:31.06 44.75

7 1046 GROSSRIEDER Mathis 5:35.08 48.77

8 1054 SANTOS Julien 5:52.10 1:05.79

9 1042 BONVIN Johan 5:55.21 1:08.90

10 1041 BERCLAZ Noah 5:59.10 1:12.79

11 1043 BURRI Colin 6:01.08 1:14.77

12 1049 KNEUSS Emilien 6:08.70 1:22.39

13 1045 DEVAUD Jonathan 6:17.46 1:31.15

14 1048 KNEUSS Maxime 6:22.45 1:36.14

15 1051 PILLONEL Ethan-Lou 6:44.73 1:58.42

Absents

1053 ROUBY Timothy

  FEB   ECOLIERES B  

1 1022 AUDERSET Ida 8:45.06

2 1036 TRAN Emmanuelle 8:47.00 1.94

3 1023 BAUMGARTNER Leah 8:48.62 3.56

4 1021 ABD RABBO Sascha 8:55.93 10.87

5 1033 RERAT Anaïs 8:59.97 14.91

6 1031 GROGNUZ Morgane 9:00.31 15.25

7 1030 GIACHETTO Chloé 9:00.58 15.52

8 1025 CHASSOT Lisa 9:12.33 27.27

9 1035 TERCIER Eloane 9:27.19 42.13

10 1027 ERDOGAN Alara 10:07.25 1:22.19

11 1026 COSTA Daniela 10:11.07 1:26.01
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12 1029 GABAGLIO Mannon 10:17.61 1:32.55

13 1034 RERAT Oriane 10:19.68 1:34.62

14 1032 HOTI Edona 10:34.07 1:49.01

15 1024 BIRBAUM Lea 10:41.63 1:56.57

16 1028 FAKOURI Laya 11:19.07 2:34.01

  MEB  ECOLIERS B  

1 1013 CHASSOT Rémy 7:07.73

2 1015 FANKHAUSER Simon 7:51.11 43.38

3 1016 FREIBURGHAUS Noé 7:54.94 47.21

4 1011 BERCLAZ Nathan 8:07.49 59.76

5 1020 SIUM Ogbay 8:10.83 1:03.10

6 1019 ROD Julien 8:16.24 1:08.51

7 1012 CHASSOT Adam 8:32.06 1:24.33

8 1018 PILLONEL Nathan 8:52.36 1:44.63

9 1037 DUBEY Adrien 8:54.53 1:46.80

10 1014 CHASSOT Thomas 9:08.69 2:00.96

11 1017 HIRSIGER Bryan 11:17.97 4:10.24

  FEA   ECOLIERES A  

1 1010 MANTEL Laura 10:20.44

  MEA  ECOLIERS A  

1 1001 BOURQUIN Tristan 6:40.91

2 1006 LUGINBUHL Thomas 6:52.55 11.64

3 1002 CHASSOT Antoine 7:30.35 49.44

4 1004 JORAND Rémy 7:31.44 50.53

5 1009 TORRES Edgar 7:36.44 55.53

6 1008 MONNEY Julien 7:55.55 1:14.64

7 1007 MANIXAB Kenneth 9:05.60 2:24.69

8 1003 FUCHS Etienne 10:24.72 3:43.81

9 1005 LA RUSSIA Adriano 13:57.55 7:16.64


